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Tampon wall plug
Nylon wall plug suitable for all materials

Description Materials
o 100% polypropylene wall plug suitable for all materials.
o Wall plug with collar. e ' ’
o Special version for use with a mounting screw available. ":":fﬁ
Product benefits Solid breeze block / Solid
Concrete Stone brick
o Significant expansion for a secure and durable fixing.
o Securing collar stops the wall plug from sliding in the drill hole. o
e Square, anti-rotation body. S 2%
o Compatible with screws with a small diameter. f '

Breeze block Hollow Brick

Cheville Tampon

Cheville Tampon pour patte a vis

Références produits

CHEVILLE TAMPON D 6 GRAPPE Bte de 100 A170350 Boite de 100 Aucun 6 mm 30 mm
CHEVILLE TAMPON D 8 GRAPPE Bte de 100 A170360 Boite de 100 Aucun 8 mm 35 mm
CHEVILLE TAMPON D 10 GRAPPE Bte de 100 A170365 Boite de 100 Aucun 10 mm 60 mm
SSES’SL'—E TAMPON D'8 FATTE A VIS GRAPRE Btet = 1537 Boite de 100 Aucun 8 mm 33 mm
;g':'OEOV)'(L'-E TAMPON D 8 PATTE A VIS VRAC Bte A170380 Boite de 100 Aucun 8 mm 33 mm
CHEVILLE TAMPON D 6 GRAPPE Seau de 2000 A172710 Seau de 2000 Aucun 6 mm 30 mm
CHEVILLE TAMPON D 8 GRAPPE Seau de 1200 A172720 Seau de 1200 Aucun 8 mm 35 mm
f;O%V'L'-E TAMPON D 8 PAV GRAPPE Seau de A172730 Seau de 1200 Aucun 8 mm 33 mm
CHEVILLE TAMPON D 6 GRAPPE Seau de 1000 A172810 Seau de 1000 Aucun 6 mm 30 mm
CHEVILLE TAMPON D 8 GRAPPE Seau de 500 A172820 Seau de 500 Aucun 8 mm 35 mm
CHEVILLE TAMPON D 8 PAV GRAPPE Seau de A172830 Seau de 500 Aucun 8 mm 33 mm
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DESIGNATION

CHEVILLE TAMPON D 8 PAV VRAC Seau de 300

CHEVILLE TAMPON D 8 PAV VRAC Seau de 2000

CHEV. TAMPON D 6 Sachet de 50

CHEV. TAMPON D 8 Sachet de 50

CHEV. TAMPON D 8 PAV Sachet de 50

CHEV. TAMPON D 10 Sachet de 50

Technical informations - Implementation data

PLUG LENGTH

Dcut

DRILLING DIAMETER

REFERENCE

A172840
A172845
A858780
A858790
A858795

A858800

Dyis

SCREW DIAMETER

CONDT
Seau de 300
Seau de 2000
Sachet de 50
Sachet de 50
Sachet de 50

Sachet de 50

Trix
THICKNESS MAX.

SURCONDT
Aucun
Aucun

10 Sachets

10 Sachets

10 Sachets

5 sachets

Hy

DRILLING DEPTH

DIAMETER

8 mm

10 mm

HOLLOW MATERIALS

LENGTH

33 mm

33 mm

30 mm

35 mm

33 mm

60 mm

LOAD MAX.

SOLID MATERIALS

6 30 mm
g8 35 mm

210 60 mm

@ 8 FOR

MOUNTING SCREW| 40 mm

6 mm

8 mm

10 mm

8 mm

Technical informations - Utilisation

3to5mm

4t07 mm

5t0 9 mm

4t0o 7 mm

10 mm

10 mm

10 mm

10 mm

40 mm

45 mm

70 mm

50 mm

30 kg
40 kg

60 kg

40 kg

50 kg
80 kg

120 kg

80 kg




	Tampon wall plug
	Nylon wall plug suitable for all materials
	Description
	Materials
	Product benefits

	Technical informations - Implementation data
	Technical informations - Utilisation


